Med ia  Wiza rd  Modu l e s
Multimode to Singlemode
F/O Converters
Multimode to Singlemode
F/O Converters
Modular and standalone versions
Transparent MM to SM media conversion
Available for: Fast Ethernet, FDDI,

Depth
140mm (5.5")
Ordering Information (Dual SM Fiber)
WIZ-11 [x]/[mc]/[s]/[sc]
[x] = 4 for 100-155 Mbps rates (Fast Ethernet, FDDI and ATM(155M); 6 for ATM(622M).
[mc] = Multimode Connector type: SC, ST, VF(VF-45), MT(MT-RJ), LC or FJ.
Note: The WIZ-116 is only available with SC connector.
[s] = SM power budget / distance required: S, S1, S2 or S3 according to the above Singlemode table (Dual Fiber).
[sc] = Singlemode Connector type: SC. MT and LC are available for WIZ-114 with [s]=S category.
WIZ-115/SC/SC – Gigabit, Multimode SX (850nm, SC) to Singlemode LX (1300nm, SC, 0-10km) converter, incl. status mgmt.
Environment
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
˚C ˚F
0 to 45 32 to 113
-30 to 65 -22 to 149
10 to 90%  non-condensing
Ordering Information (Single SM Fiber, dual wavelength, type A/B)
WIZ-11 [x]/[mc]/SF-A/B/[s]/SC
[x] = 4 for 100-155Mbps rates (Fast Ethernet, FDDI and ATM(155M)); 5 for Gigabit; 6 for ATM(622M).
[mc] = Multimode Connector type: SC, ST, VF(VF-45), MT(MT-RJ), LC or FJ.
Note: The WIZ-115/6 are only available with SC connector.
SF-A = type-A (TX-1550nm, RX-1300nm)
SF-B = type-B (TX-1300nm, RX-1550nm)
[s] = SM power budget / distance required: S1, or S2 according to the above Singlemode table (Single fiber)
Dual Wavelength technology, works in pairs, SF type-A